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Name

Maag
Spuhler
Siegenthaler
Carigiet
Wismer
Korrodi
Kiessling
Schweizer
Muggler
Gasser

Lathi
Brunschwiler
Brunschwiler
Venzin
Brazerol
Ochsner
Muntwyler
Beusch
Tongi

Manz

12. Gochlinger Liegendmatch 2014

Rangliste: Kat. A / Sportgewehr

VVorname

Kurt

Trix
Sevn
Christopf
Christian
uUrs
Mario
Andreas
Hans
Peter
René
Othmar
Hugo
Barcli
Werner
Marcel
Kurt
Markus
René
Wilhelm

Jg

65 S
67 S
96 J
65
89
62
80
93
46
49
66
54
62
59
46
66
55
57
58
558

v On (V] v On (V] (Vo]
- < <V < M, m

Sektion

SV Hori

SG Herdern-Lanzenneunforn
SV Schlatt

StS Oberwinterthur

SV Hori

FSV Schénenberg

SG Fulenbach-Kappel

SpS Neckertal

SV Ramschwag

Schutzen Hallau

StS Oberwinterthur

SG Bettwiesen

SG Bettwiesen

Talischutzen Arbon-Roggwil
SV Hettlingen

StS Oberwinterthur

SG Bremgarten

SG der Stadt Zuarich

SSG Neumunster

MSV Marthalen
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\Xaffe

Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand

197
195
194
193
187
187
193
191
193
187
193
191
192
190
189
194
188
187
191
189

Passen 1- 3

196
192
194
193
198
195
191
192
191
193
188
194
194
188
193
190
191
193
189
190

194
194
193
194
194
196
194
194
191
194
193
189
188
195
191
189
193
192
192
192

Total

587
581
581
580
579
578
578
577
575
574
574
574
574
573
573
573
572
572
572
571

KK

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Homberger
Brundler
Bani
Vogels

Nay

Rad

Morf
Klauser
Urech
Merki
Bernhardsgrutter
Andres
Allenspach
Siegenthaler
Jung

Nay

Merki
Camenzind
Dutschler
Hediger
Ferrini
Jager
Povse
Jaquier
Schweizer
Knupp

Werner
Thomas
Reto
Leo
Christoph
Daniel
Stephan
Rolf
Roman
Michael
Ivo

Toni
Michael
Werner
Albert
Martina
Michael
Peter
Hans
Harald
Mario
Ruedi
Daniel

Jean-Pierre

Michael
Rita

57 S
/5 E
68 S
56 S
72 E
77 E
70 E
70 E
71 E
62 S

SV Volketswil

StS Oberwinterthur

SG der Stadt Zurich

SV Volketswil

StS Oberwinterthur

SG Bissegg

SG Hagenbuch-Schneit
ASV Winterthur

SG Betzholz

SV Schofflisdorf

61 S Gossau Sportschutzen
48 V SG Eschlikon

81 E Talischutzen Arbon-Roggwil
64 S SV Schiatt

42 SV SV Zuzwil

74 E StS Oberwinterthur

62 S SV Schofflisdorf

67 S SG Bremgarten

54 v SG Waldstatt

64 S SG der Stadt Zurich

64 S SV Russikon-Wildberg-Wila
47 V Schutzen Hallau

73 E SG der Stadt Zurich

43 SV Domdidier Carabiniers
95 J SpS Neckertal

71 E SV Ramschwag
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Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand

193
189
192
192
190
190
190
185
188
186
191
190
193
193
194
190
188
189
185
189
186
181
188
187
187
188

186
191
188
184
188
190
190
193
192
191
186
188
187
192
181
186
193
190
187
186
190
191
186
189
191
190

192
191
191
194
192
190
190
191
189
191
191
190
188
183
192
191
186
187
193
190
189
192
190
188
186
186

571
571
571
570
570
570
570
569
569
568
568
568
568
568
567
567
567
566
565
565
565
564
564
564
564
564

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Knupp
Muller
Kern
Zogg
Tschann
Gehriger
Helbling
Anderes

Waldvogel

Strassle
Maurer
Zogg
Meier
Zwahlen
Ruegg

Schallebaum

Hauser
Sigrist
Gubler
Gadola
Schneider
Fischer
Muheim
Brander
Gerber
Kaiser

Rolf
Hans
Urs
Marco
Rolf

Hanspeter

Beat

Theo jun.

Jean
Martin
Robert
Heinz
Andreas
Philipp
Heinz
Emil
Severin
Dominic
Heini
Thomas
Roger
Toni
Karl
Manuela
Guido
Sascha

69 E

47 V
59 S

75 E
86 E

SV Ramschwag

SG Gachnang

MSV Oetwil am See
SpS Neckertal

SG Bissegg

WV Kriens

SV Volketswil

SG Elgg

FSG Thayngen

SG Betzholz

SV Adliswil

MSV Oberrindal

FSG Bilten
Talischutzen Arbon-Roggwil
SV Ossingen
Talischutzen Arbon-Roggwil
SG Burglen

SV Wulflingen

SG Islikon-Strass
Gossau Sportschutzen
SV Sennwald

MSV Alterswil-Egg

Wil Stadtschutzen

SpS Neckertal

SG Schonholzerswilen
FSV Bonstetten
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Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand

188
191
185
186
190
186
190
189
184
186
188
189
189
191
188
185
186
188
185
189
182
184
188
190
184
192

190
187
188
189
185
190
187
189
189
188
188
188
184
186
190
187
187
186
190
187
190
188
187
177
189
182

186
186
190
188
188
187
186
185
189
188
186
185
188
184
183
188
187
186
185
184
187
187
184
191
185
184

564
564
563
563
563
563
563
563
562
562
562
562
561
561
561
560
560
560
560
560
559
559
559
558
558
558

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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73
74
/5
76
77
/8
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Schalch
Burri

Hugentobler

Buchler

Baumberger

Strobel
Marti
Gander

Gantenbein

Weber
Tschann
Meile
Peter
Sporri
Hofer
Eger
Monhart
Honeisen
Molina
Schmutz
Jossi
Brutsch
Heusser
Gehrig
Walchli
Zberg

Ambros
Rahel
Marleen
Urs
Daniel
Markus
Werner
Thomas
Ernst
Philipp
Mathias
August
Stephan
Jules
Andreas
Dietmar
Konrad
Willy
Bernardo
Urs
Willy
Markus
Jakob
Claudia
Walter
Werner

E
E
S
S
67 S
S
\4
S

SG Bissegg

SV Ossingen

SG Mauren-Berg
MSV Oberrindal

SV Wlflingen

SG Fulenbach-Kappel
SG Waldstatt

SG Hagenbuch-Schneit
SG Elgg

SG Elgg

SG Bissegg

SG Butschwil

SG der Stadt Zurich
SG Bertschikon

SG Bertschikon
Schutzen Hallau

SG Schiatt TG

SG Bettwiesen

SG der Stadt Zurich
SG Gachnang

SG Eschlikon

SpS Neckertal

SG Baretswil

SG Bettwiesen

SG Hagenbuch-Schneit
SG Kyburg
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Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Freig
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand

191
183
181
191
179
184
184
179
183
188
188
189
182
188
185
179
185
183
184
184
188
184
189
180
182
185

186
186
190
181
192
185
187
187
183
179
180
186
187
184
180
188
183
188
182
182
178
186
187
185
190
179

181
188
186
185
185
186
184
188
188
187
186
179
184
181
187
185
184
181
185
185
185
181
175
185
178
185

558
557
557
557
556
555
555
554
554
554
554
554
553
553
552
552
552
552
551
551
551
551
551
550
550
549

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Scharpf
Ammann
Wanner
Frei

Morf

Stoll
Wickli
Hilzinger
Kezmann
Keller
Murner
Scherrer
Thalmann
Schurpf
Frei
Hegglin
Neumann
Matthys
Tonoli

Neuenschwander

Merz
Brunner
Schlatter

Viktor
Hubert
Hansruedi
Christoph
Daniela
Bruno
Ruedi
Werner
Paul
Max
Samuel
René
Ernst
Willi
Bruno
Alolis
Werner
Beat
Claudio
Rolf
Stefan
Claudia
Gabriela

54
62

42 SV

\4
S

64 S

70
67
71
53
45
45
77
58
45
52
77
56
56
56
65
57
85
88
68

E

wn

LV MmMmMmwvuoumouwunmnmcuvLmS < <M

MSV Oberburen-Niederwil
SG Waldstatt

GSV Lindau

MSV Oberburen-Niederwil
SG Hagenbuch-Schneit

SV Wilchingen/Osterfingen
MSV Nollen-Hosenruck

SG Gachnang

SSG Neumunster
Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld
SV Huttwilen-Nussbaumen
SV Ramschwag

SG Gachnang

SG Islikon-Strass

MSV Oberburen-Niederwil
SV Huttwilen-Nussbaumen
SV Wlflingen

SV Adliswil

SV Schlatt

SG Islikon-Strass

SG Bissegg

SG Bissegg

SV Volketswil
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Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Freig
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand

179
186
183
185
184
182
189
183
181
187
186
188
181
182
182
174
179
177
173
178
174
161
175

187
185
180
178
183
186
180
184
179
179
173
183
176
181
177
186
176
180
183
167
178
160
167

183
178
185
185
181
180
178
179
185
179
185
172
185
179
182
181
184
178
175
183
172
176
91

549
549
548
548
548
548
547
546
545
545
544
543
542
542
541
541
539
535
531
528
524
497
433

x

dnf
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125
126
127
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